3. Turmschiessen Rothenbach
Feldschiitzen Rothenbach i/E

Gruppenrangliste
05.08.2023 - 12.08.2023
Ordonnanz D

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer

1 Reckolder D
Pliss Flavia
Pliss Willi
Uldry René
Vogel Daniel
Leibundgut Kevin

2 Linde
Junker Fritz
Bichsel Peter
Messerli Reto
Bichsel Samuel Tizian Peter
Berger Urs

3 Stockhorn
Kunz Fritz
Sigrist Walter
Boss Erwin
Baumberger Joéggu
Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf

4  Antonius 1
Bieli Silvan
Bieli Philipp
Bieli Bruno
Ledermann Ueli
Gerber Markus

5 Gunners
Fuhrer Hans-Ulrich
Boltshauser Mathias
Eichenberger Peter
Moser Kurt
Kiener Ruedi

6 Risiko
Schelbert Sepp
Hofstetter Jiurg
Christen Martin
Betschart Reinold
Schelbert Karl

7 Madagaskar
Scheidegger Paul
Siegenthaler Christian
Kohler René
Scheidegger Fritz
Wegmdiller Walter

8 Tigers
Sommer Angela
Kumli Peter
Hofer Alfred
Wisler Alfred
Sommer Peter

9 Soldhubel 1
Brunner Peter
Wiest Marcel
Zimmerli Roland
Kreckel Joseph
Menz Dominic
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Verein
Punkte
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
1992E  57-03 98 95
1963V 57-03 99 93
1953 SV 57-03 91 92
1961V  57-03 92 91
1990E  57-03 87 89
467
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
1948 SV 57-03 93 96
1962V 57-03 100 94
1972 S  57-03 93 90
1993 E 57-03 96 89
1972 S  57-03 94 89
476
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schitzengesellschaft
1964S  57-03 99 94
1955V  57-03 99 94
1948 SV 57-03 98 92
1956V 57-03 99 90
1950 SV 57-03 98 88
493
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
1981 E  57-03 100 93
1979 E  57-03 97 93
1952 SV Kar 99 91
1979 E Kar 98 91
1976 S 90 97 89
491
Arni bei Biglen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1969 S 90 9% 94
1982 E  57-03 100 93
1972'S 90 99 93
1968 S 57-03 99 90
1969 S 90 95 86
489
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
1960V  57-03 98 96
1958V 57-03 98 93
1958V 57-03 92 91
1955 V Kar o1 90
1959V 57-03 97 85
476
Oberdiessbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1960V 57-03 98 93
1949 SV 57-03 96 92
1971 S  57-03 96 91
1953 SV 57-03 98 90
1969 S 90 91 88
479
Durrenroth, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1998 E 90 97 93
1949 SV 57-03 % 93
1959 V 90 100 91
1961V  57-03 % 90
1971S  57-03 94 86
483
Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
1971S 90 % 93
1966 S 90 93 91
1976 S 90 92 90
1956 V 90 98 90
1994 E  57-03 97 87
476
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Total

460 250.00

458 150.00

458 100.00

457

456

455

454

453

451
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Teilnehmer

Goldbach 2
Schaffer Kurt
Fluckiger Patrick
Schneider Reto
Schneider Friedrich
Krebs Marcel

Top-Five

Simon Gfeller 2
Dream Team
Rabloch
Waudhiisere
Wisenberg 1
Winteregg
Tabasco
Salteniiechter
Soleil

Power
Schlossberg
Tschingelhorn
Falk

Ballenbiihl
Barg+Tal
Stockeren
Schwarzbrenner
Stahlkern

D Bouzli-Hechte
zama si mir starch
Lochenberg
Ramsern 1
Schiitzenbriider
Emmentaler
Arnimoos
Minger 1

Marina
Holzmatt

Verein

Goldbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1964S  57-03

1996 E 90
1984 E  57-03
1953 SV 90
1969 S  57-03

Malters, Schiitzen

Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wallenried, Société de tir Union
Schangnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Signau-Hohe, Schitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Burglauenen, Schitzengesellschaft
Salvenach-Jeuss, Feldschiitzengesellsche
Heiligenschwendi, Feldschitzen
Ruegsau, Schitzen

Biglen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Stechelberg, Feldschultzengesellschaft
Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
Gysenstein, Feldschitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein
Lyssach, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Gerzensee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Lindenholz , Sportschiitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil, Schiitzenverein
Trubschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hautligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schitzengesellschaft
Kratzmatt, Schitzen

Wasen im Emmental, Schiitzengesellsche
Arni bei Biglen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schupfen, Schitzengesellschaft
Heimenhausen, Schitzengesellschaft
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
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Punkte
95 94
99 93
94 89
93 88
86 86

467
93-90-90-89-88
94-92-91-90-82
93-90-90-89-87
94-92-89-87-86
94-91-88-88-85
91-90-89-88-88
94-93-92-90-75
93-92-88-86-85
93-89-89-88-85
95-90-88-88-82
94-91-88-88-82
94-91-87-86-82
93-88-88-87-84
92-90-87-87-84
91-90-89-87-83
93-92-90-83-81
91-91-88-86-82
93-88-87-86-83
92-90-87-86-82
91-90-85-84-82
92-88-86-85-79
90-88-87-83-80
89-88-87-84-80
90-88-84-83-81
91-87-85-83-78
87-86-84-82-81
92-91-84-82-66
87-87-84-78-77
88-87-85-82-70

Total

450

450
449
449
448
446
446
444
444
444
443
443
440
440
440
440
439
438
437
437
432
430
428
428
426
424
420
415
413
412
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3. Turmschiessen Rothenbach Gruppenrangliste

Feldschiitzen Rothenbach i/E 05.08.2023 - 12.08.2023
Ordonnanz D

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte

Ausser Konkurrenz

Habern Réthenbach i/E., Feldschitzengesellschaft 449
Schonholzer Daniel 1968 S  57-03 99 95
Aeschlimann Peter 1965 S 90 92 91
Stucki Hanspeter 1968 S  57-03 89 90
Gasser Fritz 1962V  57-03 99 89
Riedwyl Werner 1960V  57-03 93 84

472
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